

Q. R. R. M. P. 124-25 / 1341 R. R. M. P. - 02

Head of R. R. M. P. 124-25 / 1341 R. R. M. P. - 02

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Head - R. R. M. P.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1711

Approved: 01/01/02

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const ⁿ of road and C.D. works					
With Maintenance for Maldah PWD road					
to Maldah gaon hote hue yagshale tak.					
Package No.:-	RRSMP/2024-25/ Sheikhupura-02				
N/A :-	Sanjay Kumar Technocrats Pvt. Ltd. (S.K.T.P.L.)				
At:-	Indai, station road				
P.O. & Dist:-	Sheikhupura.				
Pin:-	811105				
Agreement No.:-	01 (CMBD)/2025-26				
Agreement value:-					
Const ⁿ Cost with 5th year					
rectification	Rs.	6558043.00			
7th years Maint. Cost	Rs.	394646.00			
	Total Cost	6952689.00			
Date of agreement	05/06/2025				
Date of Commencement:-	09/05/2025				
Date of Completion as per agreement	08/05/2026				
Accepted Quoted Rate:-	0.89% below				
Date of measurement between					
20/10/25 to 25/10/25					
Date of entry:-	31/10/25				
①/254	Record entry				
①/254	Const ⁿ of P&C M. 35 Fannel C.C.				
	Pavement do 2 do.				
	P.T.O.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨/269 Providing HYSD bar do do					
Qty. V.T.M.B. 20mm ⑨/269 P.No ②⑤					0.516 MT
Qty. V.T.M.B. 20mm ⑦/269 P.No ①④					3.022 MT
					3.538 MT
3.538 MT @ Rs. 66772.58/MT					Rs. 2,36,241=00
				Total	Rs. - 3714102=00
Add Less @ 1%					Rs. 37141=00
Add S. Fee @ 10%					Rs. 16096=00
Add S. Fee for Bill V.T.M.B. P.No. 08					38311=00
				Total	Rs. 3767339=00
Add G.S.T @ 18%					Rs. 678121=00
					685077=00
				Total	Rs. 44445460=00
					4490662=00

Less for below @ 0.09% as per agreement					Rs. 4042=00
					Rs. 4441459=00
					4486625=00
Less for previous payment					Rs. 2907651=00
					Rs. 1578974=00

Amount paid
 31/10/25
 J.E.

31-10-25
 A.E.

Material statement:-		S.F.
E/W - 232.15 m ³ @ Rs. 3.53	Rs.	819.00
Coarse Sand - 18.41 m ³ @ 58.46	Rs.	1076.00
Local sand - 3.94 m ³ @ 14.59	Rs.	57.00
Brick - 8329 Nos. @ 0.54	Rs.	4498.00
Crushed Stragg. - 51.29 m ³ @ 9.135	Rs.	4685.00
40mm agg. - 18.56 m ³ @ 58.41	Rs.	1084.00
20mm agg. - 30.14 m ³ @ 122.47	Rs.	3691.00
10mm - 3.09 m ³ @ 60.23	Rs.	186.00
	Total	Rs. 16096=00

Amount paid
 31/10/25
 J.E.